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COMPETITIVE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE TARIFF  

 
SECTION 15 – ONE COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES, RATES AND CHARGES (CONT'D.) 

 
15.15 OneSolutions Complete (Cont'd.) 

 
15.15.4 Flexible Pricing Ranges (Cont'd.) 

 
Service Areas excluding Rochester (Cont'd.) 

Domestic Toll – 
OneSolutions 
Complete 
Call Packs 1 Year Term 2 Year Term 3 Year Term Overage Rate 

 Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum 

1000 Package $0.0000 $100.00 $0.0000 $100.00 $0.0000 $100.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

2500 Package $0.0000 $300.00 $0.0000 $300.00 $0.0000 $300.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

5000 Package $0.0000 $500.00 $0.0000 $500.00 $0.0000 $500.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

7500 Package $0.0000 $700.00 $0.0000 $700.00 $0.0000 $700.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

10000 Package $0.0000 $900.00 $0.0000 $900.00 $0.0000 $900.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

15000 Package $0.0000 $1,200.00 $0.0000 $1,200.00 $0.0000 $1,200.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

25000 Package $0.0000 $2,100.00 $0.0000 $2,100.00 $0.0000 $2,100.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

35000 Package $0.0000 $3,000.00 $0.0000 $3,000.00 $0.0000 $3,000.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

50000 Package $0.0000 $4,500.00 $0.0000 $4,500.00 $0.0000 $4,500.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

75000 Package $0.0000 $6,000.00 $0.0000 $6,000.00 $0.0000 $6,000.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 

100000 Package $0.0000 $8,000.00 $0.0000 $8,000.00 $0.0000 $8,000.00 $0.0000 $0.3900 
 
 

Domestic Toll - Overage Rate Minimum Maximum 

Domestic Toll, overage rate $0.0000 $0.3900 
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